179WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
ISOLATION VALVES
Code Size DN (mm)   Code Size DN (mm)
HERZ Isolation Valve
Female Thread, DZR
HVS/12100-19 8
HVS/12190-01 15
HVS/12190-02 20

That will protrude beyond
38mm insulation
HVS/12206-51 15
HVS/12206-52 20
HVS/12206-53 25
HV/12206-54 32
HV/12206-55 40
HV/12206-56 50
HVAC
VALVES AND VALVE ACCESSORIES
RuB Isolation Valve
Female Thread,
Extended Thread
Nickel Plated
BVT201/008 8
BVT201/010 10
BVT201/015 15
BVT201/020 20
BVT201/025 25
BVT201/032 32
BVT201/040 40
BVT201/050 50
BVT201/065 65
BVT201/080 80
BVT201/100 100
Isolation Valve
Female Thread
Stainless Steel
Full Bore 2-Piece
VMBVSS2/008 8
VMBVSS2/010 10
VMBVSS2/015 15
VMBVSS2/020 20
VMBVSS2/025 25
VMBVSS2/032 32
VMBVSS2/040 40
VMBVSS2/050 50
VMBVSS2/065 65
VMBVSS2/080 80
Isolation Valve
Female Thread
Stainless Steel
Full Bore 2-Piece
VMBVSS/008 8
VMBVSS/010 10
VMBVSS/015 15
VMBVSS/020 20
VMBVSS/025 25
VMBVSS/032 32
VMBVSS/040 40
VMBVSS/050 50
VMBVSS/065 65
VMBVSS/080 80
REGULATION VALVES
Code Size DN (mm)   Code Size DN (mm)
HERZ Regulation Valve
Fixed Orifice,

3-Way Valve
24V / (0-10V)
suits DN15-25
HVS/17712-11
230V / 2 or 3POS
suits DN15-25
HVS/17712-50
24V / 2 or 3POS /
suits DN15-25
HVS/17712-51
NON RETURN VALVES
Code Size DN (mm)   Code Size DN (mm)
EUROPA Bronze
Non Return Valve
BSP Threads
BVEC/010 10
BVEC/015 15
BVEC/020 20
BVEC/025 25
BVEC/032 32
BVEC/040 40
BVEC/050 50
BVEC/065 65
BVEC/080 80
BVEC/100 100
Non Return Valve,
Single Disc
Body - Cast Iron
Spring - 316 SS
Disc - 304 SS, Seat - EPDM
Hinge Pin - 304
Flange Gasket - NBR
Max Temp -120°C
Max Pressure - 16Bar
ACVSW/050 50
ACVSW/065 65
ACVSW/080 80
ACVSW/100 100
ACVSW/125 125
ACVSW/150 150
ACVSW/200 200
ACVSW/250 250
ACVSW/300 300
ACVSW/350 350
ACVSW/400 400
Non Return Valve,
Dual Disc
Body - Cast Iron
Spring - 316 SS
Disc - 316 SS, Seat - EPDM
Shaft - 304/316 SS
Flange Gasket - 316 SS
Max Temp -120°C
Max Pressure - 16Bar
ACVCI316/050 50
ACVCI316/065 65
ACVCI316/080 80
ACVCI316/100 100
ACVCI316/125 125
ACVCI316/150 150
ACVCI316/200 200
ACVCI316/250 250
ACVCI316/300 300
ACVCI316/350 350
ACVCI316/400 400
HVAC
VALVES AND VALVE ACCESSORIES
183WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
ORIFICE PLATES

HVS/14000-43 600
STRAINERS
Code Size DN (mm)
HERZ Strainer,
DZR Brass
Female Thread - BSP
HVS/12662-01 15
HVS/12662-02 20
HVS/12662-03 25
HVS/14111-14 32
HVS/14111-15 40
HVS/14111-16 50
MECH Strainer,
Flanged
Table E
HWS/050 50
HWS/065 65
HWS/080 80
HWS/100 100
HWS/125 125
HWS/150 150
HWS/200 200
HWS/250 250
HWS/300 300
HWS/350 350
HWS/400 400
KITZ  BUTTERFLY VALVES, CONCENTRIC WITH BONDED SEAT
DN 50-300, EPDM/NBR liner for drinking water, SS 1.4408 disc
Kitz Figure DJ range of concentric butterfly valves are available in wafer and lug design with lever and gearbox.
The design has bonded seats and spherical design for discs and seats to minimise wear and prolong service life.
The valve is available with EPDM and NBR Linings and has a low operating torque.
KITZ FIGURE DJ WAFER AND LUGGED BUTTERFLY VALVES
Code
Size NB
(mm)
MATERIALS
SPECIFICATIONSPart Material
Kitz Lugged
Butterfly Valve,
Table E, EPDM
VBFLEE050 50 Body Ductile Iron
Handle / Gear-
box
Aluminium
Disc 316 Stainless
Steel
Seat EPDM or NBR
Bushing Epoxy Glass
Fibre Composite
Notch Plate 316 Stainless
Steel
O-Ring EPDM or  Nitrile
Flanges - Lugged AS2129 D/E
EN 1092
PN 10/16
ANSI 125/150
Cold Working Pressure 1600 Kpa
MAX Working Temperature
EPDM
EPDM 110°C
MAX Working Temperature
Nitrile
Nitrile 80°C
Size 50-300 NB
Lever Handle 50-200mm, Gearbox 250-300mm
VBFLEE065 65
VBFLEE080 80
VBFLEE100 100
VBFLEE125 125
VBFLEE150 150
VBFLEE200 200
VBFLEE250 250
VBFLEE300 300
Code
Size NB
(mm)
MATERIALS
SPECIFICATIONSPart Material
Kitz Wafer
Butterfly Valve, EPDM
VBFWE050 50 Body Ductile Iron
Handle / Gear-
box
Aluminium
Disc 316 Stainless

O-Ring EPDM or  Nitrile
Flanges - Wafer Universal:
AS2129 D/E
EN 1092
PN 10/16
ANSI 125/150
Cold Working Pressure 1600 Kpa
MAX Working Temperature
EPDM
EPDM 110°C
MAX Working Temperature
Nitrile
Nitrile 80°C
Size 50-300 NB
Lever Handle 50-200mm, Gearbox 250-300mm
VBFWE065 65
VBFWE080 80
VBFWE100 100
VBFWE125 125
VBFWE150 150
VBFWE200 200
VBFWE250 250
VBFWE300 300
HVAC
VALVES AND VALVE ACCESSORIES
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
184 0800 ASMUSS
REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE VALVES
(RPZ VALVES)
Code Size DN (mm)
Reduced Pressure Zone
Valves (RPZ Valves)
BSP Threads
RPZ/W19375 20
RPZ/W25375L 25
RPZ/W32375L 32
RPZ/W40375L 40
RPZ/W50375L 50
RPZ/W65375L 65
RPZ/W80375L 80
FLAMCO Prescor
Pressure Relief
Valve
BSP Threads
FLSV015/27606 (4 BAR) 15 15
FLSV020/27028 (4 BAR) 20 20
FLSV025/27045 (3 BAR) 25 32
FLSV025/27049 (5 BAR) 25 32
FLSV032/27056 (3 BAR) 32 40
FLSV032/27039 (5 BAR) 32 40
FLSV032/29209 (7 BAR) 32 40
FLAMCO Prescor
Solar Pressure
Relief Valve
BSP Threads
(6 BAR)
FLSVS015/28310 15 10-40
FLSVS015/28311 15
FLSVS015/28316 20
FLSVS015/28321 25
HERZ Pressure
Relief Valve

Outlet
DN (mm)
  Code Inlet
DN (mm)
Outlet
DN (mm)
DRAIN COCKS
Code Size DN (mm)
Drain Cock HVS/12512-01 15
PRESSURE REDUCING VALVES
Code Size DN (mm)   Code Size DN (mm)
ITAP Pressure
Reducing Valve,
1-6bar adjustment
BSP Threads
BVPR143/025 25
BVPR143/032 32
BVPR143/040 40
BVPR143/050 50
ITAP Pressure
Reducing Valve,
1-4bar adjustment
BSP Threads
BVPR361/015 15
BVPR361/020 20
HERZ Pressure
Reducing Valve,
0.5-6bar adjustment
BSP Threads
HVS/12682-11 15
HVAC
VALVES AND VALVE ACCESSORIES
185WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
RUBBER FLEX JOINTS
Code Size DN (mm)   Code Size DN (mm)
Rubber Flex Joint
Single Bellow
Table E
FLFLEX/050TE 50
FLFLEX/065TE 65
FLFLEX/080TE 80
FLFLEX/100TE 100
FLFLEX/125TE 125
FLFLEX/150TE 150
FLFLEX/200TE 200
FLFLEX/250TE 250
FLFLEX/300TE 300
FLFLEX/350TE 350
FLFLEX/400TE 400
FLFLEX/450TE 450
Rubber Flex Joint
Double Bellow, Table E
FLFLEX/080TED 80
FLFLEX/100TED 100
FLFLEX/125TED 125
FLFLEX/150TED 150
FLFLEX/200TED 200
FLFLEX/250TED 250
FLFLEX/300TED 300
Rubber Flex Joint
BSP Threads
FLFLEX/025BSP 25
FLFLEX/032BSP 32
FLFLEX/040BSP 40
FLFLEX/050BSP 50
BINDER TEST PLUGS
Code Size DN (mm)   Code Size DN (mm)
Binder Test Plug,
DZR, Blue Top

FLAV/27740 15
FLAV/27735 20
Flamco Flexvent Max FLAVMAX/28550 20
Flamco Flexvent Super FLAVSUPER/28520 20
ITAP HVAR/008 8
HVAR/015 15
HVAC
VALVES AND VALVE ACCESSORIES
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
186 0800 ASMUSS
FLEXIBLE HOSES
Code Size DN (mm)   Code Size DN (mm)
HERZ Stainless Steel
Braided Hose, PN25,
1000mm
HHS1000/020 20
HHS1000/025 25
HHS1000/032 32
HHS1000/040 40
HERZ Stainless Steel
Braided Hose, PN25,
600mm
HHS600/020 20
HHS600/025 25
HHS600/032 32
HHS600/040 40
HHS600/050 50
HERZ Stainless Steel
Braided Hose, PN25,
400mm
HHS400/020 20
HHS400/025 25
HHS400/032 32
HHS400/040 40
HHS400/050 50
HVAC
VALVES AND VALVE ACCESSORIES
HVAC STEEL PIPE
Code Size NB (mm)   Code Size NB (mm)
Pipe, Pre-Primed
6.5 metre length
PPMPE015 15
PPMPE020 20
PPMEE025 25
PPMPE032 32
PPMPE040 40
PPMPE050 50
PPMPE065 65
PPMPE080 80
PPMPE100 100
PPMPE125 125
PPMPE150 150
Seamless Line Pipe
Sch 40
6 metre length
LP040010 10
LP040015N 15
LP040020N 20
LP040025N 25
LP040032N 32
LP040040N 40
LP040050 50
LP040065N 65
LP040080N 80
LP040100N 100
LP040125 125
LP040150 150
LP040200 200
LP040250 250
LP040300 300
Electric Resistance
Welded Pipe (ERW)
Sch 40
6 metre length
LPW350STD 350
LPW400STD 400
LPW450STD 450
LPW500STD 500
LPW600STD 600
Electric Resistance
Welded Pipe (ERW)
Sch 20
6 metre length
LPW15020 150
LPW20020 200
LPW25020 250
LPW30020 300
Electric Resistance
Welded Pipe (ERW)
Sch 20
12 metre length
LPW1502012 150
LPW2002012 200
LPW2502012 250
LPW3002012 300
STEEL PIPE
187WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
HVAC
AIR AND DIRT SEPARATORS

Max Temp - 120°C
Max Pre - 10 bar
FLASCM/30052  (DN22)
FLASCM/30053 1" (DN25)
FLASCM/30054 1¼" (DN32)
FLASCM/30055 1½" (DN40)
FLASCM/30056 2" (DN50)
EXPANSION VESSELS
Code Size   Code Size
Wall Mounted
Expansion Vessels
Max Temp - 120°C
Max Pre - 6 Bar
Max Temp Diaphragm - 70°C
FLEV8/16008 8L
FLEV12/16015 12L
FLEV18/16020 18L
FLEV25/16027 25L
Foot Mounted
Expansion Vessels
Max Temp - 120°C
Max Pre - 6 Bar
Max Temp Diaphragm - 70°C
FLEV35/16037 35L
FLEV50/16053 50L
FLEV80/16084 80L
FLEV110/16119 110L
FLEV140/16141 140L
FLEV200/16208 200L
FLEV300/16304 300L
FLEV425/16424 425L
FLEV600/16604 600L
FLEV800/16804 800L
FLEV1000/16904 1000L
Side Mounted
Expansion Vessels
Max Pre - 3 Bar
Max Temp Diaphragm - 70°C
FLEVP18/13316 18L
FLEVP25/13326 25L
FLEVP35/13336 35L
FLEVP50/13357 50L
Mounting Options FLWM27913 2 - 2.5 litres
Vessels
FLWM/27910 8 - 25 litres
Vessels

0 - 4 bar. -10°C / 120°C
FLFSET/27097 110 - 1000 Litre Expansion
Vessel Fillset
comes with pressure gauge
FL/FLEXCON/27293
DN15 Fillset
incl Ball/Check Valve
+ Pressure Reducing
Valve + Flex Hose+ball valve
ASFS/015
BUFFER TANKS
Code Size   Code Size
"PS" Models
Heated Hot Water
Buffer Tanks
FLVPS/200 200L
FLVPS/300 300L
FLVPS/500 500L
FLVPS/600 600L
FLVPS/750 750L
FLVPS/850 850L
FLVPS/1000 1000L
FLVPS/1200 1200L
FLVPS/1500 1500L
FLVPS/1800 1800L
FLVPS/2000 2000L
FLVPS/3000 3000L
FLVPS/4000 4000L
FLVPS/5000 5000L
"PS-K" Models
Chilled Water
Buffer Tanks
FLVPSK/500 500L
FLPSK/750 750L
FLBVPSK/1000 1000L
FLBVPSK/1500 1500L
FLBVPSK/2000 2000L

FL/TPLUS/90615 15x15x15
FL/TPLUS/90620 20x15x20
FL/TPLUS/90626 25x20x25
FL/TPLUS/90632 32x25x32
FL/TPLUS/90640 40x32x40
FL/TPLUS/90650 50x32x50
FL/TPLUS/90665 65x32x65
FL/TPLUS/90680 80x32x80
Copper
Branching Equipment
The T-plus is specially
designed to create perfect
branches quickly and easily,
whilst the system remains in
operation. PN16, 120°C
TPLUSC015 15x15x15
TPLUSC020 20x15x20
TPLUSC025 25x20x25
TPLUSC028 28x20x28
TPLUSC032 32x20x32
TPLUSC040 40x20x40
HVAC
TANKS AND VESSELS